© Copyright by Tyco International Ltd
Tyco Water reserves the right to change product
designs and specifications without notice
3
Nom	 DICL	 Steel		  CICL		  Asbestos		  RC
size		  MSCL	 GWI	 B	 C	 AB	 CD
DN	 AS/NZS 2281	 AS 1579	 AS 1074	 AS 1724	 AS 2544	 AS 1711	 AS 1711	 AS 4058
40			   KT1-047T---

offtake size.
ie: DN 50
Therefore the tapping saddle ordering code for
DN 150 MSCL pipe would be: KT1-168T050
© Copyright by Tyco International Ltd
Tyco Water reserves the right to change product
designs and specifications without notice
4
Nom	 DICL	 Steel		  CICL		  Asbestos		  RC
size		  MSCL	 GWI	 B	 C	 AB	 CD
DN	 AS/NZS 2281	 AS 1579	 AS 1074	 AS 1724	 AS 2544	 AS 1711	 AS 1711	 AS 4058
40			   KT1-047T---
			   48mm
50			   KT1-059T---
			   60mm
65			   KT1-075T---
			   76mm
80	 KT1-088T---		  KT1-088T---			   KT1-088T---	 KT1-088T---	 KT1-088T---
	 96mm		  89mm			   96mm	 96mm	 96mm
100	 KT1-114T---	 KT1-114T---	 KT1-114T---	 KT1-114T---	 KT1-114T---	 KT1-114T---	 KT1-114T---
	 122mm	 114mm	 114mm	 122mm	 122mm	 122mm	 122mm
125		  KT1-140T---	 KT1-140T---		  KT1-140T---
		  140mm	 140mm		  149mm
150	 KT1-168T---	 KT1-168T---	 KT1-168T---	 KT1-168T---	 KT1-168T---	 KT1-168T---	 KT1-168T---	 KT1-190T---
	 177mm	 168mm	 168mm	 177mm	 177mm	 177mm	 177mm	 197mm
175					     KT4-200T---
					     KT4-200T---
					     203mm
200	 KT4-215T---	 KT4-215T---		  KT4-215T---	 KT4-215T---	 KT4-215T---	 KT4-215T---
	 KT4-215T---	 KT4-215T---		  KT4-215T---	 KT4-215T---	 KT4-215T---	 KT4-215T---
	 232mm	 219mm		  232mm	 232mm	 232mm	 232mm
225	 KT4-250T---			   KT4-250T---	 KT4-250T---	 KT4-250T---	 KT4-250T---	 KT4-270T---
	 KT4-250T---			   KT4-250T---	 KT4-250T---	 KT4-250T---	 KT4-250T---
	 259mm			   259mm	 259mm	 259mm	 259mm	 279mm
250	 KT4-270T---	 KT4-270T---		  KT4-270T---	 KT4-270T---	 KT4-270T---	 KT4-270T---
	 286mm	 273mm		  286mm	 286mm	 286mm	 286mm
300	 KT4-330T---	 KT4-315T---		  KT4-330T---	 KT4-330T---	 KT4-330T---	 KT4-330T---	 KT4-355T---
	 345mm	 324mm		  334mm	 345mm	 334mm	 345mm	 362mm
350		  KT4-355T---
		  355mm
375	 KT4-410T---	 KT4-390T---		  KT4-410T---	 KT4-410T---	 KT4-410T---	 KT4-410T---	 KT4-440T---
	 426mm	 406mm		  413mm	 426mm	 413mm	 426mm	 445mm
400		  KT4-440T---
		  457mm
450	 KT4-490T---	 KT4-490T---		  KT4-490T---	 KT4-490T---	 KT4-490T---	 KT4-490T---
	 507mm	 508mm		  492mm	 507mm	 492mm	 507mm
Note. On pipes with low stiffness factors, WANG Components recommends the use of a longer clamp alternative such as the WANG Tapped Offtake Clamp.
WANG  Type ‘R’ tapping saddles
for rigid pressure pipe